

**TRUCKEE TAHOE AIRPORT
TRUCKEE, CALIFORNIA
RECONSTRUCT TEE HANGAR TAXILANES WEST G AND GH
AIP NO. 3-06-0262-__**

**BID OPENING:
TUESDAY, JULY 14, 2015 @ 1:00 P.M.**

SUMMARY OF BIDS

	<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>	\$ 923,180.00
1.	<u>Meyers Earthwork, Inc.</u>	* <u>\$ 933,970.00</u>
2.	<u>Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.</u>	<u>\$ 994,007.00</u>
3.	<u>Qualcon Contractors, Inc.</u>	<u>\$ 1,099,400.00</u>
4.	<u>Granite Construction Company</u>	<u>\$ 1,162,162.00</u>

*Corrected total

**TRUCKEE TAHOE AIRPORT
TRUCKEE, CALIFORNIA**

Reconstruct Tee Hangar Taxilanes West G and GH

AIP NO. 3-06-0262-__

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

BID OPENING: JULY 14, 2015 @ 1:00 P.M.

Item No.	Item	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Meyers Earthwork, Inc.		Sierra Nevada Construction		Qualcon Contractors, Inc.		Granite Construction Co.	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	SWPPP Submitted by Qualified SWPPP Developer (QSD)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	L.S.	\$ 4,000.00	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00
2	Marking & Lighting of Closed Airport Facilities	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	20,000.00	L.S.	6,200.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	2,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00
3	Mobilization	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	40,000.00	L.S.	60,000.00	L.S.	55,337.00	L.S.	110,400.00	L.S.	209,312.00
4	Unclassified Excavation	Cu. Yd.	1,700.0	\$ 15.00	25,500.00	\$ 16.00	27,200.00	\$ 25.00	42,500.00	\$ 25.00	42,500.00	\$ 20.00	34,000.00
5	Saw Cut Existing AC	Ln. Ft.	500.0	2.00	1,000.00	3.00	1,500.00	3.00	1,500.00	5.00	2,500.00	4.00	2,000.00
6	Remove Existing AC	Sq. Yd.	310.0	3.00	930.00	18.00	5,580.00	12.00	3,720.00	18.00	5,580.00	40.00	12,400.00
7	Pulverize Existing AC and AB	Sq. Yd.	11,900.0	4.00	47,600.00	3.00	35,700.00	1.50	17,850.00	1.50	17,850.00	5.00	59,500.00
8	Excavate Pulverized AC and AB , Haul, Stockpile as Needed, and Place and Compact as Aggregate Subbase	Cu. Yd.	2,650.0	18.00	47,700.00	14.00	37,100.00	40.00	106,000.00	40.00	106,000.00	20.00	53,000.00
9	Remove Excavation Materials, Aerate, Replace in Section and	Cu. Yd.	1,000.0	15.00	15,000.00	32.00	32,000.00	22.75	22,750.00	35.00	35,000.00	14.00	14,000.00
10	Remove Unsuitable Subgrade Materials and Haul to Disposal Site	Cu. Yd.	3,000.0	15.00	45,000.00	19.00	57,000.00	18.00	54,000.00	12.00	36,000.00	10.00	30,000.00
11	Haul Grindings from Disposal Area, Place and Compact on Geogrid	Cu. Yd.	4,000.0	15.00	60,000.00	21.00	84,000.00	4.75	19,000.00	18.00	72,000.00	12.00	48,000.00
12	Scarify and Recompact Six Inches of Subgrade	Sq. Yd.	11,900.0	2.00	23,800.00	3.00	35,700.00	3.00	35,700.00	1.50	17,850.00	1.00	11,900.00
13	Geogrid, Furnished and Placed	Sq. Yd.	5,900.0	4.00	23,600.00	6.00	35,400.00	4.00	23,600.00	3.80	22,420.00	2.00	11,800.00
14	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	Ton	4,300.0	45.00	193,500.00	33.00	141,900.00	35.00	150,500.00	40.00	172,000.00	30.00	129,000.00
15	Bituminous Surface Course	Ton	2,300.0	120.00	276,000.00	120.00	276,000.00	115.00	264,500.00	125.00	287,500.00	100.00	230,000.00
16	Bituminous Prime Coat	Ton	10.0	1,500.00	15,000.00	800.00	8,000.00	725.00	7,250.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	500.00	5,000.00
17	Bituminous Tack Coat	Ton	3.0	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,200.00	3,600.00	1,250.00	3,750.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	1,500.00
18	Airfield Marking - 2 Coats With Beads	Sq. Ft.	2,100.0	2.00	4,200.00	5.00	10,500.00	2.50	5,250.00	3.00	6,300.00	2.50	5,250.00
19	New 18" CMP	Ln. Ft.	115.0	90.00	10,350.00	76.00	8,740.00	220.00	25,300.00	200.00	23,000.00	200.00	23,000.00
20	Remove Existing Slot Drain	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	7,000.00	L.S.	5,200.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	50,000.00
21	New Slot Drain	Ln. Ft.	575.0	100.00	57,500.00	102.00	58,650.00	240.00	138,000.00	200.00	115,000.00	300.00	172,500.00
Totals					\$ 923,180.00		\$ 933,970.00		\$ 994,007.00		\$ 1,099,400.00		\$ 1,162,162.00